ISSF AR Mixed Jun - Werdumioren | mannl.

StandNr: 22

PONTOW, Luca #725

StartNr: 724

24. Marz 2024 9:41
LV WESTFALEN Il / LV WESTFALEN Il

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

295.6

99.8 95.5

(283)

100.3

15132 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

8

596 (11.), 528 (13.), 470 (16.)

51.4 (6.),116.3 (3.), 125.4 (5.)

0.00 mm, 0.04 mm tief

2.17, horizontal: 2.19, vertikal: 2.16

Serie 1:
9.7
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
8.6 %
9.1~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.1 ¥
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.0~ 10.5*
10.1~> 9.7 ¢

51.4 (6.),116.3 (3.), 125.4 (5.)
0.59 mm rechts, 0.01 mm tief
1.94, horizontal: 1.92, vertikal: 1.97

10.1 % 8.8 14
9.3 10.1 «

186.6 (15.), 203.7 (20.), 204.4 (18.)
0.31 mm links, 0.31 mm tief
2.81, horizontal: 2.93, vertikal: 2.69

9.9~ 10.4*
10.3* 9.8 7

126.4 (23.), 172.0 (27.), 190.0 (29.)
0.30 mm links, 0.17 mm hoch
1.78, horizontal: 1.60, vertikal: 1.94

9.2\
9.5~

9.6 \
9.6

9.5~
10.2*

10.5*
9.9~

10.2*
101w

9.8 7
10.1 %




